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Coaxial cable 1.13 mm Cu, bare Class 1 = solid 23150111

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Innenleiter-Durchmesser
Innenleiter-Material
Innenleiter-Klasse
Aul3enleiter-Durchmesser
Aul3enleiter-Material
Aul3enleiter-Form
Dielektrikum

Bewehrung
Mantel-Material
Wellenwiderstand
AulRendurchmesser ca.

ET0124460
4024608022277

bedea Berkenhoff&Drebes
23150111

Telass110 FRNC Sp100

Koaxialkabel

1.13mm

4.9mm

750hm
6.8mm

Coaxial cable 1.13 mm Cu, bare Class 1 = solid 23150111 online kaufen
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